Fencers (participants, structured order)

name and first name

ADJABI Feriel

EL HOUARI Narimene
YEMMI Yasmina
ZERABIB Khadidja
CENKER Freya
ROSENOW Sonja
WALZHOFER Nicole
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
BULCAO Ana Beatriz
DAJCIC Marcela
BIMOVA Andrea
REMESOVA Klara
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
STANTSIOU Elissavet
LUPKOVICS Dora
SZALAI Szonja
CALISSI Olga Rachele
CERCHIARO Manuela
CRECCHI Irene
MILANESE Lisa
MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa
ORSOLINI llenia
QUAGLIOZZI Giulia
SABATINI Emanuela
SINIGALIA Martina
SPEZZAMONTE Irene
TESSARI Francesca
TULEN Carmel

TULEN Lola

BALOGH Reka

STAN Isabelle
ALBOROVA Yana
ALEXEEVA Viktoria
FATKULLINA Alina
LAVRENOVA Veronika
NEBIERIDZE Evgenia
PIRIEVA Leyla
RASHIDOVA Alime
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
BRANKOVIC Ljubica
KOVACEVIC Marija
MATOVIC Sara Magdalena
PELEKSIC Nadja
RADIC Nevena
BITTEROVA Kitti
CELLEROVA Michala
HERBERGER Aniko
KARAMETE Irem
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country number
ALG

ALG

ALG

ALG

AUT 218
AUT 252
AUT 97
AUT 12
BRA 40
CRO 127
CZE 34
CZE 166
GRE 282
GRE 114
HUN 61
HUN 11
ITA 6
ITA

ITA

ITA 42
ITA 102
ITA 50
ITA 142
ITA

ITA 23
ITA 76
ITA

NED 151
NED 152
ROU 72
ROU 93
RUS 94
RUS 52
RUS 158
RUS 14
RUS 81
RUS 8
RUS 26
RUS 24
RUS 10
SRB 132
SRB 135
SRB 199
SRB

SRB

SVK 140
SVK 21
SVK 200
TUR 176

date of birth

21/10/1995
15/5/1993
15/4/1994
12/4/1994
26/7/1994
14/8/1994
28/8/1993
28/1/1992
4/12/1993

4/6/1993
6/1/1993
18/3/1994
10/6/1997
2/7/1993
30/1/1993
15/9/1994
23/3/1992
27/5/1995
6/8/1992
29/2/1992
17/2/1993
25/11/1992
4/2/1992
13/1/1995
21/1/1995
28/6/1993
9/3/1993
26/7/1994
31/8/1992

20/12/1993
12/1/1994
24/1/1994

2/8/1994
24/5/1994
1/2/1992

25/12/1994
22/6/1993
25/7/1993
19/2/1994
13/1/1993

6/2/1996
20/3/1995

26/12/1994
17/3/1997
14/3/1997
28/5/1997
23/1/1994
12/5/1995
20/6/1993

Document engarde-escrime.com
08.01.2012 15:41
page 1/2

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
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name and first name country number date of birth  presence
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Formula of the competition

49 fencers
1 poules: round

49 fencers

7 poules of 7

Separation by : countries
39 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 39 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:00 piste No 1
Referee: EGOROQV Viatcheslav RUS

PELEKSIC Nadja

EL HOUARI Narimene
CALISSI Olga Rachele
ALEXEEVA Viktoria
TULEN Carmel
LUPKOVICS Dora
BITTEROVA Kitti

Poule No2 10:00 piste No 2
Referee: DUMITROV Veselko SRB

MILANESE Lisa
PIRIEVA Leyla
KOVACEVIC Marija
SABATINI Emanuela
BALOGH Reka
TULEN Lola
ADJABI Feriel

Poule No3 10:00 piste No 3
Referee: DELI Dora HUN

FATKULLINA Alina
ROSENOW Sonja
BULCAO Ana Beatriz
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
ORSOLINI llenia
BRANKOVIC Ljubica
ZERABIB Khadidja

Poule No4 10:00 piste No 4
Referee: KRALIK David SVK

CENKER Freya
REMESOVA Klara
RASHIDOVA Alime
SZALAI Szonja
SPEZZAMONTE lIrene
RADIC Nevena
DAJCIC Marcela

Poule No5 10:00 piste No 5
Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana SRB

QUAGLIOZZI Giulia
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
YEMMI Yasmina
CRECCHI Irene
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
STAN lsabelle
STANTSIOU Elissavet

SRB
ALG
ITA

RUS
NED
HUN
SVK

ITA

RUS
SRB
ITA

ROU
NED
ALG

RUS
AUT
BRA
RUS
ITA

SRB
ALG

AUT
CZE
RUS
HUN
ITA

SRB

CRO

ITA

AUT
ALG
ITA

RUS
ROU
GRE
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VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

VIM

0.167
0.167
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.667
0.500

VIM

0.667
0.500
0.167
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.000

VIM

0.833
0.167
0.667
1.000
0.500
0.333
0.000

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.000
0.333

VIM

0.500
0.833
0.000
0.500
1.000
0.500
0.167
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ind.  Hranking
-20 9 7
-11 18 6

15 27 1
11 26 2
3 23 4
10 24 3
-8 16 5
ind.  Hranking
12 28 2
4 23 5
-10 16 6
11 26 1
3 24 3

3 24 3
-23 7 7
ind.  Hranking
16 26 2
-12 13 6
5 24 3
23 30 1
1 21 4
-8 15 5
-25 4 7
ind.  Hranking
3 21 4
-6 20 5
18 29 1
3 25 3

9 24 2
-18 12 7
-9 16 6
ind.  Hranking
3 22 3
15 27 2
-25 5 7
2 25 4
22 30 1
-4 20 5
-13 12 6
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Poule No6 10:00 piste No 6
Referee: ROMAN Zoltan SRB
VIM ind.  Hranking

LAVRENOVA Veronika RUS 1 |V |1 |V |4 |4 ]0333 -4 20 5
TESSARI Francesca ITA \Y V |V |2 |V |2 |0.667 3 24 4
BIMOVA Andrea CZE 3 |3 1 |3 |1 |3 | 0.000 -16 14 7
ALBOROVA Yana RUS V |4 |V 4 |V |V |0.667 12 28 2
MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa ITA 1 |v4 |V |V V |V |0.833 9 25 1
HERBERGER Aniko SVK V |4 |V |1 |0 1 ]0.333 -9 16 6
KARAMETE Irem TUR V| V]|V |3 |2 |V 0.667 5 25 3
Poule No7 10:00 piste No 7
Referee: SURANO Gabriella ITA
VIM ind.  Hranking
CERCHIARO Manuela ITA V| Vv |1l |0 |0 |0 |0.333 -16 11 5
WALZHOFER Nicole AUT 4 V |4 |3 |1 |1 |O0.167 -10 18 6
MATOVIC Sara Magdalena SRB 3 |4 1 |2 |3 |0 | 0.000 -17 13 7
SINIGALIA Martina ITA V |V |V V |V |3 10833 9 28 3
NEBIERIDZE Evgenia RUS V V4|V |4 V |V | 0833 16 28 1
CELLEROVA Michala SVK V |V |V |4 |2 3 ]0.500 5 24 4
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterin  GRE V| V|V ]|V |0 |V 0.833 13 25 2

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)

ra name and first name country VIM indicator HS group

1 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS 1.000 23 30 qualifier

2 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS 1.000 22 30 qualifier

3 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS 0.833 18 29 qualifier

4 NEBIERIDZE Evgenia RUS 0.833 16 28 qualifier

5 FATKULLINA Alina RUS 0.833 16 26 qualifier

6 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA 0.833 15 27 qualifier

6 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 0.833 15 27 qualifier
8 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 0.833 13 25 qualifier

9 SABATINI Emanuela ITA 0.833 11 26 qualifier
10 SINIGALIA Martina ITA 0.833 9 28 qualifier
11 MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa ITA 0.833 9 25 qualifier
12 ALBOROVA Yana RUS 0.667 12 28 qualifier
12 MILANESE Lisa ITA 0.667 12 28 qualifier
14 ALEXEEVA Viktoria RUS 0.667 11 26 qualifier
15 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 0.667 10 24 qualifier
16 SPEZZAMONTE Irene ITA 0.667 9 24 qualifier
17 KARAMETE Irem TUR 0.667 5 25 qualifier
18 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA 0.667 5 24 qualifier
19 SZALAI Szonja HUN 0.667 3 25 qualifier
20 BALOGH Reka ROU 0.667 3 24 qualifier
20 TESSARI Francesca ITA 0.667 3 24 qualifier
20 TULEN Lola NED 0.667 3 24 qualifier
23 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 0.500 5 24 qualifier
24 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS 0.500 4 23 qualifier
25 TULEN Carmel NED 0.500 3 23 qualifier
26 QUAGLIOZZI Giulia ITA 0.500 3 22 qualifier
27 CENKER Freya AUT 0.500 3 21 qualifier
28 CRECCHI Irene ITA 0.500 2 25 qualifier
29 ORSOLINI llenia ITA 0.500 1 21 qualifier
30 STAN Isabelle ROU 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
31 REMESOVA Klara CZE 0.500 -6 20 qualifier
32 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 0.500 -8 16 qualifier
33 LAVRENOVA Veronika RUS 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
34 BRANKOVIC Ljubica SRB 0.333 -8 15 qualifier
35 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 0.333 -9 16 qualifier
35 HERBERGER Aniko SVK 0.333 -9 16 qualifier
37 CERCHIARO Manuela ITA 0.333 -16 11 qualifier
38 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT 0.167 -10 18 qualifier
39 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 0.167 -10 16 qualifier
40 EL HOUARI Narimene ALG 0.167 -11 18 eliminated
41 ROSENOW Sonja AUT 0.167 -12 13  eliminated
42 STANTSIOU Elissavet GRE 0.167 -13 12 eliminated
43 PELEKSIC Nadja SRB 0.167 -20 9 eliminated
44  BIMOVA Andrea CZE 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
45 MATOVIC Sara Magdalena SRB 0.000 -17 13  eliminated
46 RADIC Nevena SRB 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
47 ADJABI Feriel ALG 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
48 YEMMI Yasmina ALG 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
49 ZERABIB Khadidja ALG 0.000 -25 4 eliminated

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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1 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
64 ------—---
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
33 LAVRENOVA Veronika RUS 15/12
BITTEROVA Kitti
32 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 13/8
17 KARAMETE Irem TUR
KARAMETE lIrem
48 ---------
KARAMETE Irem
49 ---oee- 15/2
SPEZZAMONTE lIrene
16 SPEZZAMONTE Irene ITA
9 SABATINI Emanuela ITA
SABATINI Emanuela
56 ---------
PIRIEVA Leyla
41 - 15/7
PIRIEVA Leyla
24 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS
25 TULEN Carmel NED
TULEN Carmel
40 ---------
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikat
Y 15/11
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikat
8 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikat GRE
5 FATKULLINA Alina RUS
FATKULLINA Alina
60 ---------
FATKULLINA Alina
37 CERCHIARO Manuela ITA 15/9
CRECCHI Irene
28 CRECCHI Irene ITA 15/9
21 BALOGH Reka ROU
BALOGH Reka
44 -
MILANESE Lisa
53 -----ee-- 15/6
MILANESE Lisa
12 MILANESE Lisa ITA
13 ALBOROVA Yana RUS
ALBOROVA Yana
52 -
TULEN Lola
45 -----ee-- 15/12
TULEN Lola
20 TULEN Lola NED
29 ORSOLINI llenia ITA
ORSOLINI llenia
36 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 15/8
NEBIERIDZE Evgenia
61 --------- 15/7
NEBIERIDZE Evgenia
4 NEBIERIDZE Evgenia RUS




Tableau of 64

Coupe du Monde

Document engarde-escrime.com
08.01.2012 15:45
page 2/2

3 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS
RASHIDOVA Alime
62 ------—---
RASHIDOVA Alime
35 HERBERGER Aniko SVK 15/5
STAN lsabelle
30 STAN lsabelle ROU 15/6
19 SZALAI Szonja HUN
SZALAI Szonja
46 ---—--—--
ALEXEEVA Viktoria
51 e 15/7
ALEXEEVA Viktoria
14 ALEXEEVA Viktoria RUS
11 MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa ITA
MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa
54 e
MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa
43 -----eee- 15/6
TESSARI Francesca
22 TESSARI Francesca ITA
27 CENKER Freya AUT
CENKER Freya
38 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT 15/8
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
59 ------ee- 15/7
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
6 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT
7 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA
CALISSI Olga Rachele
58 ----ome--
CALISSI Olga Rachele
39 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 15/6
QUAGLIOZZI Giulia
26 QUAGLIOZZI Giulia ITA 15/12
23 CELLEROVA Michala SVK
CELLEROVA Michala
42 -
SINIGALIA Martina
o — 15/8
SINIGALIA Martina
10 SINIGALIA Martina ITA
15 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN
LUPKOVICS Dora
50 -----—---
BULCAO Ana Beatriz
47 e 15/14
BULCAO Ana Beatriz
18 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA
31 REMESOVA Klara CZE
BRANKOVIC Ljubica
34 BRANKOVIC Ljubica SRB 15/12
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
63 --------- 15/5
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
2 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS
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1 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
16 KARAMETE Irem TUR 15/13
PIRIEVA Leyla
9 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS 15/10
PIRIEVA Leyla
8 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikat GRE 15/6
5 FATKULLINA Alina RUS
MILANESE Lisa
12 MILANESE Lisa ITA 15/12
NEBIERIDZE Evgenia
13 TULEN Lola NED 15/11
NEBIERIDZE Evgenia
4 NEBIERIDZE Evgenia RUS 15/5
3 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS
ALEXEEVA Viktoria
14 ALEXEEVA Viktoria RUS 15/8
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
11 MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa ITA 14/11
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
6 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 15/7
7 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA
CALISSI Olga Rachele
10 SINIGALIA Martina ITA 15/11
CALISSI Olga Rachele
15 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA 12/11
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
2 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS 15/4
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CALISSI Olga Rachele

Belgrade
08-01-2012
Semi-finals

1 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS

PIRIEVA Leyla
4 NEBIERIDZE Evgenia RUS 9/8
3  WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT

CALISSI Olga Rachele
2 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA 10/6

15/11
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)
ra name and first name country
1 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA
2 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS
3 NEBIERIDZE Evgenia RUS
3  WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT
5 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS
6 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS
7 MILANESE Lisa ITA
8 ALEXEEVA Viktoria RUS
9 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS
10 FATKULLINA Alina RUS
11 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE
12 SINIGALIA Martina ITA
13 MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa ITA
14 KARAMETE Irem TUR
15 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA
16 TULEN Lola NED
17 SABATINI Emanuela ITA
18 ALBOROVA Yana RUS
19 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN
20 SPEZZAMONTE Irene ITA
21 SZALAI Szonja HUN
22 BALOGH Reka ROU
22 TESSARI Francesca ITA
24 CELLEROVA Michala SVK
25 TULEN Carmel NED
26 QUAGLIOZZI Giulia ITA
27 CENKER Freya AUT
28 CRECCHI Irene ITA
29 ORSOLINI llenia ITA
30 STAN Isabelle ROU
31 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK
32 BRANKOVIC Ljubica SRB
33 REMESOVA Klara CZE
34 LAVRENOVA Veronika RUS
35 DAJCIC Marcela CRO
35 HERBERGER Aniko SVK
37 CERCHIARO Manuela ITA
38 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT
39 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB
40 EL HOUARI Narimene ALG
41 ROSENOW Sonja AUT
42 STANTSIOU Elissavet GRE
43 PELEKSIC Nadja SRB
44 BIMOVA Andrea CZE
45 MATOVIC Sara Magdalena SRB
46 RADIC Nevena SRB
47 ADJABI Feriel ALG
48 YEMMI Yasmina ALG
49 ZERABIB Khadidja ALG
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ra name and first name country
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)
name and first name country cat poule match finale
DELI Dora HUN B 1 5 0
DUMITROV Veselko SRB P 1 7 3
EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS B 1 4 0
GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian ROU B 0 5 3
KOVRLUA Ana SRB P 1 4 0
KRALIK David SVK B 1 5 3
ROMAN Zoltan SRB B 1 0 0
SURANO Gabriella ITA P 1 5 0
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